
Saturday 15th September
11:30am
1:30pm
3:45pm
6pm

Sunday 16th September
11am
1pm
3pm

Saturday 22nd September
11am
1pm
3pm
5:30pm

Sunday 23rd September
11:30am
1:30pm
3:30pm

Men's Division Seven
Women's Division Two
Women's Premier Division

Men's Premier Division

Venue: John Ryan Field (Thistles), East Lismore

Men's Division Five
Men's Division Four

FFNC 2018 Newcastle Permanent Grand Finals Series

Men's Division Six
Men's Division One
Men's Premier Reserve

Men's Division Three
Men's Division Two

Women's Division Four
Women's Division Five
Women's Division Three

Venue: Crozier Field, Lismore


