



# FFNC 2018 Newcastle Permanent Grand Finals Series

Venue: John Ryan Field (Thistles), East Lismore

## Saturday 15th September

11:30am	Men's Division Five
1:30pm	Men's Division Four
3:45pm	Men's Division Three
6pm	Men's Division Two

## Sunday 16th September

11am	Women's Division Four
1pm	Women's Division Five
3pm	Women's Division Three

## Venue: Crozier Field, Lismore

#### Saturday 22nd September

11am	Men's Division Six
1pm	Men's Division One
3pm	Men's Premier Reserve
5:30pm	Men's Premier Division

#### Sunday 23rd September

11:30am	Men's Division Seven
1:30pm	Women's Division Two
3:30pm	Women's Premier Division